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

Stove, refrig and utilities included.
$2,000/mo. Up to 6 people OK.

(213) 798-9480 (9-22)

UP TO TWO MONTH’S FREE 
RENT! (O.A.C). Experience elegant 
living at Piero and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity to 
shopping/dining all contribute to a 
lifestyle of convenience & pleasure. 
Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available.
(877) 898-3893.                                                                                (S)
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Across
1 “The loneliest

guy in town”
16 “Hold on”
17 Handles things

evenhandedly
18 Important part

for a jig
19 Cracker shapes
20 Substitute

acquired by
about half a
million people a
year: Abbr.

21 Representative
23 Scale start
24 ___ Fein
25 “The Bridge on

the River Kwai”
setting

26 City where
Einstein
developed his
special theory of
relativity

27 Vinegar: Prefix
28 More

fashionable

30 Sudden light
seen through the
clouds

32 Catch-22
34 1970s-ʼ80s

sitcom setting
35 Using high-flown

language
39 “Mother of the

believers”
43 “Bonne ___!”

(French cry on
January 1)

44 Undershirt, in
Britain

46 “Youʼre putting
___!”

47 Office stamp
48 “Say ___” (1940

Glenn Miller hit)
49 Ones in control

of their faculties?
50 “___ Girl Like

You Loved a Boy
Like Me”

51 Mount from
which people
can see far
away

53 Company that
makes
Styrofoam

54 Viking stories,
e.g.

57 Took flak for
something one
said, say

58 Bedazzlement

Down
1 Maximum,

slangily
2 For whose

benefit “the
quality of mercy
is not strainʼd” in
Shakespeare

3 Capital of
Armenia

4 1979 nuclear
accident site:
Abbr.

5 Hunky-dory
6 Some raiders,

informally
7 Lodge
8 Charms
9

Businessman/en
tertainer who
was once mayor
of Bridgeport,
Conn.

10 “Behold ___
Horse” (William
Cooper book)

11 Targets of
remedies

12 Stephen of
“Stuck,” 2007

13 More itchy,
maybe

14 Balloonistsʼ
doings

15 Is unobliged to
22 Missing
24 “Beg pardon,” in

casual talk

26 Bric-a-___
27 Well
29 Iroquoian

language
31 All lined up
33 Fair place
35 Cut rinds, e.g.
36 30.48

centimeters

37 Something once
bundled with
Microsoft
products

38 Basutoland,
today

40 Navy service
41 Center of a roast
42 “Jeopardy!”

fodder
45 Dinahʼs avenger

in the Bible

48 1972
U.S./U.S.S.R.
pact

49 Ties 
51 Bank chains

hold them
52 Museo contents
55 Quaint letter

start

56 ___ kwon do

Puzzle by Manny Nosowsky

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
nytimes.com/mobilexword for more information.
Online subscriptions: Todayʼs puzzle and more than 2,000 past
puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($39.95 a year).
Share tips: nytimes.com/wordplay. 
Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE
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17

18 19 20
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25 26 27

28 29 30 31

32 33 34

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

43 44 45 46

47 48 49

50 51 52 53

54 55 56
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58
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The New York Times Syndication Sales Corporation
500 Seventh Avenue, New York, N.Y. 10018

For Information Call: 1-800-972-3550
For Release Friday, September 11, 2009

Edited by Will Shortz No. 0807

1st MONTH FREE 
ON EVERY APT.

15 more apartments left to go!

3036 S. Hoover St. (just S. of 30th St.)
(213) 765-3330 • leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

Studio: $799/mo. and up includes all utiliites
1 Bdrm: $995/mo. and up

2 Bdrm: $1,350/mo. and up
3 Bdrm: $2,100/mo. and up

Some of the amenities include:
Hardwood Flooring, Cable, Internet, Central Heating & A/C, 
Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer, Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave, 

Granite Countertops, LCD TV (in selected units),
Gated Parking, Patios, and much more!
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